Tempus Open - Chengyue Li

Chengyue Li

Se detaljerad information och personbastatider

Gren: 50m Broéstsim (25) Personbasta: 00:35.28 AQUA-poang: 366 Datum: 2019-04-27 Tavling: HP
Holding Korsvirkessim YGP 1

Tid

00:35.37

00:37.15

00:35.76

00:36.05

00:37.94

00:38.04

00:41.58

00:44.25

00:46.47

00:47.53

00:35.28

AQUA
363
313
352
343
294
292
223
185
160
149

366

Omgang
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final

Final

Datum

2019-04-27
2018-10-20
2019-04-27
2019-03-23
2017-11-04
2018-03-24
2017-03-25
2016-11-13
2015-12-06
2015-11-14

2019-04-27

Tavling

HP Holding Korsvirkessim YGP 1
Ystad Grand Prix 2 TYR Open
HP Holding Korsvirkessim YGP 1
Oresund Meeting 2019
Novembersim

Spackhuggarsim
Spackhuggarsim

Vikingadoppet 2016
Julklappsplasket 2015
Vikingadoppet 2015

HP Holding Korsvirkessim YGP 1


http://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer/view&amp;id=308413
http://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer/distance&amp;id=308413&amp;event=31&amp;Result_sort=result_time
http://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer/distance&amp;id=308413&amp;event=31&amp;Result_sort=fina_p
http://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer/distance&amp;id=308413&amp;event=31&amp;Result_sort=round_type.desc
http://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer/distance&amp;id=308413&amp;event=31&amp;Result_sort=result_date

